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Pin-Loom Garment Pattern Resources 
Compiled by Gabi van Tassell 

Last updated: 2023/01/30 

This is a collection of pin-loom garment patterns and resources, paid and free of charge, in no particular 

order. The list will never claim to be complete! If you have patterns that you’d like to see added to this 

compilation, please email me at gabi@texasgabi.com.  

 

Vintage Patterns on eloomanation (free of charge) 
http://www.eloomanation.com/projects.php 

 

Patterns by Lois Weaver 
https://www./etsy.com/listing/201516404/harlequin-vest-instant-download-pdf 

https://www.etsy.com/listing/228550078/tabard-vest-for-pin-or-zoom-loom-an/d 

https://www.etsy.com/listing/521520998/hip-to-be-square-poncho-pattern-for-4 

https://www.etsy.com/listing/232696607/spring-jacket-pdf-weaving-pattern-for 

 

Patterns by MJE Marcella Edmund 
https://www.etsy.com/listing/768832974/pin-loom-weaving-bias-drape-cardigan 

https://www.etsy.com/listing/493107410/pin-loom-weaving-basic-vest-pattern-pdf 

https://www.etsy.com/listing/500846924/pin-loom-weaving-crochet-lace-cardigan 

https://www.etsy.com/listing/920932950/pin-loom-weaving-point-cowl-poncho 

https://www.etsy.com/listing/730689441/pin-loom-weaving-colorful-cardigan 

https://www.etsy.com/listing/514327847/pin-loom-weaving-jacket-pattern-pdf 

https://www.etsy.com/listing/811126441/pin-loom-weaving-argyle-vest-pattern-pdf 

 

Patterns by Hazel Rose Spencer 
(ebook) https://hazelroselooms.com/product/making-clothing-with-your-small-looms/ 

https://hazelroselooms.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/03/CroppedTop.pdf 

https://hazelroselooms.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/03/Weaving-Wearables.pdf 

https://hazelroselooms.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/KEEP-YOUR-PANTS-ON.pdf 
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https://hazelroselooms.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/03/shrug.jpg 

https://hazelroselooms.blog/2022/12/15/more-clothing/ 

 

Patterns by Greta Holmstrom 
All patterns on ArdorCentral, https://www.etsy.com/shop/ArdorCentral?ref=simple-shop-header-

name&listing_id=1198244846&section_id=26943382 

Team Spirit Skirt, https://www.ardorweaving.com/listing/1375241446/team-spirit-skirt-woven-on-an-

hexagon  

Forest Fairy Capelet, https://www.ardorweaving.com/listing/1198244846/forest-fairy-capelet-pin-loom-

weaving  

Flower Shawl, https://www.ardorweaving.com/listing/897891999/flower-shawl-three-designs-woven-

on-an 

Summer Symphony Shawl, https://www.ardorweaving.com/listing/884148752/summer-symphony-

shawl-woven-on-an 

 

Patterns by Florencia Campos Correa 
Oversize projects on a pin loom, https://www.etsy.com/listing/869802676/pin-loom-book-weaving-

book-zoom-loom 

 

Patterns by Gabi van Tassell 
Hope Vest, https://hopeartisancollective.org/products/hope-vest  

Happi-Style Coat, https://shop.longthreadmedia.com/products/easy-weaving-with-little-looms-spring-

2023  

Ditta Vest, https://www.etsy.com/listing/1404258939/ditta-vest-hexagon-pin-loom-weaving  

 

Pinterest Boards 
https://www.pinterest.com/TexasGabi/pin-loom-wearables-clothing/ (also includes accessories like 

hats, scarves, …) 

https://www.pinterest.com/TexasGabi/granny-square-idea-board/  

https://www.pinterest.com/TexasGabi/hazel-rose-pin-loom-creations/ (not just garments) 
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Other Resources 
(free granny square cardi pattern, easily adaptable to pin looms) https://www.yarnspirations.com/red-

heart-glam-granny-coatigan/RHC0133-017185M.html 
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